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Minisirv of Finance and Ecanomic De
Unassigne

Granis from Federal Government of ¢
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Ministry of Health and Social Care
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Current Grants From International Or
PREMIS
Minisiry of Finance and Ecanamic De
Data Collection on Road Usage
Current Grants From International Or
Office Rent

Current Grants From International Or
Provision of MiFi od units & reolenish
Current Grants From Intenational Or
Installaion & maintenance of Biomelr
Current Grants From Intenational Or
MOFED furniture and Office Supplies
Current Grants From International O1

Annual Maintenance Service Aareem
Current Grants From International Or
Civil Service Commission

PREMIS Grant-Office Furnilure. Eaui
Current Grants From International Or
Auditor Generals Office

PREMIS Grant-Office Furnilure. Eaui
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Ministrv of Public Works and Reconst
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Road construction
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Ninistry of Education and Tertiary.
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5,201,557.00 5.201557.00 21000700 521,900.00 499,795.60 315,600.00 21708200  1,764,384.60
3,640,000.00 3,640,000.00 21000000 514,600.00 45000000 315,600.00 17000000 1,660.200.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 344,600.00 344,600.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 344,600.00 344,600.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 344,600.00 344.600.00
2,640,000.00 2,640,000.00 21000000 17000000 450,000.00 315,600.00 17000000 1,315.600.00
2,640,000.00 2,640,000.00 21000000 17000000 450,000.00 315,600.00 17000000 1,315.600.00
2,640,000.00 2,640,000.00 21000000 17000000 450,000.00 315,600.00 17000000 1,315.600.00
1,254,254.00 1,254.254.00 7.00 49.795.60 47,082.00 9688460
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11,565.00
549,228.00 549.228.00
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11,565.00
440,400.00 440,400.00
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51,663.00 51,663.00
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1156500 11,565.00
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1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11565.00
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1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11565.00
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11565.00
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11565.00
1156500 11,565.00
11,565.00 11565.00
424,206.00 424.206.00 7.00 4150360 38,790.00 £80.300.60
274,206.00 274.206.00 4150360 38,790.00 80.29360
274,206.00 274.206.00 4150360 38,790.00 £80.293.60
15000000 150,000.00 7.00 7
15000000 150,000.00 7.00 7.00
1156500 11565.00
1156500 11,565.00
11565.00 11565.00
54,018.00 54,018.00 8.292.00 8,292.00 1656400
54,018.00 54,018.00 8.292.00 8,292.00 16.584.00
54,018.00 54,018.00 829200 8,292.00 16.584.00
100,649.00 100,649.00
100,649.00 100,649.00
100,649.00 100,649.00
33,633.00 33.,633.00
33,633.00 33,633.00
33,633.00 33.633.00
307,303.00 307,303.00 7,300.00 7.300.00
260,053.00 260,053.00
25,084.00 25,084.00
25,084.00 25,084.00
24,700.00 24.700.00
2470000 24,700.00
12,750.00 12.750.00
12,750.00 12.750.00
1450000 145500.00
1450000 145500.00
18217.00 18.217.00
18217.00 18217.00
970200 702,00
9.702.00 702,00
140,700.00 140.700.00
140,700.00 140.700.00
9.400.00 400,00
9.400.00 400,00
500000 5.000.00
500000 5.000.00
22,433.00 22433.00 7,300.00 7.300.00
22,433.00 22,433.00 7,300.00 7.300.00
22,433.00 22433.00 7,300.00 7.300.00
24817.00 24817.00
24,817.00 24817.00
24,817.00 24817.00
2,861,557.00 29756900 2,263988.00 211,369.00 7.00 47,082.00 232000 7.00 49.416.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
1,254,254.00 7980000 117445400 7.00 47,082.00 232000 7.00 49.416.00
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11,565.00
1156500 11,565.00
54922800 549,228.00
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3.437,172.40
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vty 4.1.1: Proiect manaoement &

Exter el
Mobile Phone Expenses.
Internet

Staf raining and Development

Bank charges

cars

Information. comouter. & telecom. (1.

Machinerv and Eauioment not elsent

Ninistry of Women & Human Rights.
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Permanent employees/Regular staff

Civil Service Commission
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Permanent employees/Regular staff
inisiry of State Presidency
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Permanent employees/Regular staff
uditor General's Office
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Permanent employees/Regular staff

PREMIS

Minisirv of Finance and Economic De

age

ary

Meeting Supplies

Vehicie Hrefcar rental

Office Rent

Office Rent

Television and Newsnaner Advertiser
Provision of MiFi ad units & reolenish
Internet

Information. comouter. & telecom. (1C.
Installaion & maintenance of Biomeir
Information. comouter. & telecom. (1C.
MOFED funiture and Office Supplies
Stationary

Information. comouter. & telecom. (C.

1V house numberina.survey & oron:

aner Advertiser
Information. comouter. & telecom. (1C.
furniture & Fixure
Annuial Maintenance Service Aareem
Maintenance contracts.

il Service Comission
PREMIS Grant-Office Furiture. Eaui
Stationary
Office Rent
Information. comnuter. & telacom. (1C.
Machinerv and Eauioment not elset

uditor General's Office:
PREMIS Grant-Offica Furiture. Eaui
Stationary
Office Rent
Information. comnuter. & telacom. (1C.
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furniture & Fixure

venue - Expense

1156500

4,400.00

1156500

400,00
2,640,000.00

1382000
1382000
1382000

217,769.00
202,069.00

24,700.00
24,000.00
700.00
375000

375000

1570000
1570000
172200
9.300.00
3598.00
1,080.00

29756900

11,565.00

9.000.00
9.000.00

9,500.00
9,500.00

,400.00
2,937.569.00

211,369.00
202,069.00

24,700.00

9,300.00
9,300.00

9,300.00

211,369.00

7.00 38,790.00 2,320.00 7.00 41,124.00
38,790.00 38.790.00

38,790.00 38.790.00

7.00 2,320.00 7.00 2.334.00
2,320.00 232000

7.00 7.00 14.00
820200 8.292.00

820200 8.292.00

829200 8.292.00

1,714.968.60

24,856.00
24,856.00
24,856.00

7.00

5,528.00
5,528.00
5,528.00

6,400.00

6,400.00
6,400.00
1722.00

3,598.00
1,080.00

-1801,168.60

1156500

5,400.00

9,000.00
9,000.00

9,500.00
9,500.00

9,400.00
80

1,380.00
775.00

,400.0¢
1,136,400.40

6878
7770

a146
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6667



